EDISON INTERNATIONAL

Stock

Stock

Common

Form 4

February 28, 2014

FORM	ЛД							OMB AP	PROVAL		
	UNITED	STATES S	ECURITIES Washington	AND EXCH n, D.C. 20549		E CO	MMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287		
Check t if no loa	nger	MENT OF C	CHANGES IN	NA/NIE	DCUID OF	Expires:	January 31, 2005				
subject Section Form 4 Form 5 obligati may cor	16. or Filed pur ons ons Section 17(rsuant to Sec (a) of the Pul	SECU tion 16(a) of t	RITIES the Securities olding Compa	Exch	ange A		Estimated a burden hour response	verage		
See Inst 1(b).	truction	30(11) 01	the mivestiner	it Company A	ict 01	1940					
(Print or Type	Responses)										
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person ** Litzinger Ronald L			2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol				5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer				
(Lost)	(Eirot)		DISON INTE		LED ر	XJ	(Check all applicable)				
(Last) 2244 WAL	(First) ((M	Date of Earliest of Inth/Day/Year) 2/26/2014	Transaction			Director 10% Owner Other (specify below) below) President, So. Cal. Edison Co.				
ROSEMEA	(Street) AD, CA 91770		If Amendment, I led(Month/Day/Ye	_		A _I	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Table I - Non-	-Derivative Seco	urities	Acquir	ed, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned		
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transactic Code (Year) (Instr. 8)	if Transactior Disposed of (D) Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)				6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)			
C			Code V		or (D)	Price	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	(msu. 1)			
Common Stock (1)	02/26/2014		A	2,514.5486 (2)	A	\$ 0	7,668.5486	D			
Common Stock	02/26/2014		D	1,258.5486 (2) (3)	D	\$ 46.3 (4)	6,410	D			
Common	02/26/2014		F	473 (2) (5)	D	\$ 46.3	5,937	D			

45,119

(4)

I

By

Living

Trust

Edgar Filing: EDISON INTERNATIONAL - Form 4

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

SEC 1474 (9-02)

> 9. Nu Deriv Secur Bene Own Follo Repo Trans

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5.	6. Date Exerc	cisable and	7. Title	e and	8. Price of	٩
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transaction	orNumber	Expiration Da	ate	Amou	nt of	Derivative	J
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	of	(Month/Day/	Year)	Underl	ying	Security	,
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Derivative	ative		Securit	ties	(Instr. 5)]
	Derivative				Securities		(Instr.	3 and 4)		(
Security					Acquired				J		
					(A) or	(A) or				J	
					Disposed						7
					of (D)						(
					(Instr. 3,						
					4, and 5)						
									Amount		
									or		
								Title	Number		
									of		
				Code V	(A) (D)				Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address Relationships

Director 10% Owner Officer Other

Litzinger Ronald L 2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE ROSEMEAD, CA 91770

President, So. Cal. Edison Co.

Signatures

/s/ Ronald L. Litzinger 02/27/2014

**Signature of Date

Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Relationship of Reporting Person to Issuer: Southern California Edison Company (SCE) is a subsidiary of Edison International.
- These transactions report the payment of performance shares with a three-year performance measurement period that were not derivative securities reportable under Section 16. Pursuant to the terms of this award, these transactions were an automatic, scheduled payment.

 Only a portion of the award was actually paid in shares of Edison International Common Stock, while a portion of the award was paid in cash only.
- (3) This transaction is the portion of the award that was paid in cash only.

(4)

Reporting Owners 2

Edgar Filing: EDISON INTERNATIONAL - Form 4

The price reported was determined on December 31, 2013, the last day of the three-year performance measurement period for the performance shares.

(5) This transaction reports the shares witheld by the issuer for the payment of taxes on the portion of the award that was paid in Edison International Common Stock.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.